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19794 SFR 281 08/01/2002

HX Base Yr

6554 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,751 113.8000 127.46 223,182 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.50 72.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1570

BAS 1,570 100 1,570 145,081

FCP 462 25 116 10,719

FOP 168 30 50 4,620

PTO 300 5 15 1,386

2,500 1,751 161,807

BAS= W20 S10 W8 S14 E14 S12 E14 N2 E9 N2 FOP= E21 N8 W21 S8$
N8 E21 N2 FCP= E21 N22 W21 S22$ N22 PTO= N10 W30 S10 E30$
W30$.

BAS

20

10

8

14

14

12

14
2

9
2

8

21
2

22

30

FOP

21

8

21

8

FCP

21

22

21

22

PTO 10

30

10

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 15 21 315.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 630

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

3 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

7 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6,780

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 4,200

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 32,200


